Operated by
Premise Health

The Clinic

Your Wellness Center

Who can use the Center? Occupational Health services are available to all American Airlines and Envoy, PSA,

Piedmont team members.

What services are provided at the Center? Services include, but are not limited to OSHA Testing, Surveillance,
SARS-COVID testing and antibody screenings, Biometric Screenings, Lab Draws, Flu Shots, Immunizations,

i

Vaccinations, Travel Consults, Acute & Urgent Care.

Where is the Center located? Available at : HDQ, DFW, MIA, CLT, TUL, PHL, JFK
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D How do | make an appointment? To schedule an appointment you can call the Premise Health Clinics directly
or visit mypremisehealth.com, register for a portal account and make an appointment online.

Clinic Hours

Mon-Fri 6:00A - 4:30P
Mon-Fri 7:00A-3:30P
Mon-Fri 6:00A-11:00P
Mon-Fri 7:30-4:00P
Mon-Fri 8:00A-4:30P
Mon-Fri 6:00A-11:00P
Mon-Fri 8:00A-6:00P
Mon - Fri 7:00A-7:00P

Clinic Phone

918-292-2199
773-686-3912
786-591-2767
718-487-5529
817-963-1200
972-425-7295
215-492-2789
866-273-0986



