

**Who can use the Center?** Occupational Health services are available to all American Airlines and Envoy, PSA, Piedmont team members.

What services are provided at the Center? Services include, but are not limited to OSHA Testing, Surveillance, SARS-COVID testing and antibody screenings, Biometric Screenings, Lab Draws, Flu Shots, Immunizations, Vaccinations, Travel Consults, Acute & Urgent Care.

Where is the Center located? Available at : HDQ, DFW, MIA, CLT, TUL, PHL, JFK

Clinic Location	Clinic Hours	Clinic Phone
TUL	Mon-Fri 6:00A - 4:30P	918-292-2199
ORD	Mon-Fri 7:00A-3:30P	773-686-3912
MIA	Mon-Fri 6:00A-11:00P	786-591-2767
JFK	Mon-Fri 7:30-4:00P	718-487-5529
HDQ	Mon-Fri 8:00A-4:30P	817-963-1200
DFW	Mon-Fri 6:00A-11:00P	972-425-7295
PHL	Mon-Fri 8:00A-6:00P	215-492-2789
CLT	Mon - Fri 7:00A-7:00P	866-273-0986



**How do I make an appointment?** To schedule an appointment you can call the Premise Health Clinics directly or visit mypremisehealth.com, register for a portal account and make an appointment online.